Catalog
PMD Division
AS PER
IEC
62271-213:2021
HIGH
TRANSIENT
VOLTAGE

VDIS : Voltage Detecting & Indicating System
8C&S Electric Ltd.
a) Ordering Information for VDIS12) Ordering Information
xxxxx xx- - - -VDIS-G
Indicator
Nominal Voltage (P-P)
3.3 - 7.2 kV
:
:
01
7.2 - 12 kV :
:
02
09 - 15 kV : 03
12 - 24 kV : 04
Bushing Capacitance
Power Supply
18.5 - 19.5 pF
18 - 36V DC
:
:
C1
PS1
22 - 25 pF
18 - 60V DC
:
:
C2
PS2
55 - 66 pF : C3
Customised : Cx
Indicator with SCADA contact
x
I
S
Cable Termination Length
Cable Harness Length : L=800mm & Earth=200mm (with Connector) T1:
Cable Harness Length : L=1200mm & Earth=200mm (with Connector) T3:
Cable Harness Length : L=1000mm & Earth=200mm (with Connector) T2:
Cable Harness Length : L=1700mm & Earth=200mm (with Connector) T4:
Coaxial Cable Harness Length : L=2000mm & Earth=200mm (with Connector) T5:
Cable Harness separately T0:
xx-
Cable Harness ends connection
Pin Type : P
Ring Type : R
x-
Coaxial Cable Harness Length : L=3000mm & Earth=200mm (with Connector) T6:
Marking on Cable : M
x-
Halogen Free Cable : HF
x-
15 - 18 pF : C4
Cable Type
Single core : S
Coaxial cable core : C
xx-
Not applicable * : PS0
* PS0 option Applicable for “VDIS-G-I” model only.
xxxxx xx- - - -VDIS-G
Indicator
Nominal Voltage (P-P)
3.3 - 7.2 kV
7.2 - 12 kV
09 - 15 kV
12 - 24 kV
Bushing Capacitance
Power Supply
18.5 - 19.5 pF
18 - 36V DC
22 - 25 pF
18 - 60V DC
55 - 66 pF